
PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 GARCIA LOPEZ MARIO MASC 26 M40 1,01,49
2 SANTOS ALE MASC 59 M21 1,02,15
3 DELGADO HERNANDEZ JOSUE DAVID MASC 7 M21 1,02,29
4 RODRIGUEZ VILLAR MIGUEL ANGEL MASC 94 M21 1,03,11
5 JORGE CASTRO JOSE JUAN MASC 29 M40 1,05,18
6 GOMEZ TOLOS IVAN MASC 20 M40 1,05,25
7 GALVAN RODRIGUEZ IVAN MASC 21 M21 1,06,28
8 MENDEZ LOPEZ AGAPITO MASC 36 M60 1,07,00
9 BORJA SALAS SERAFÍN MASC 66 M40 1,07,13

10 HERNÁNDEZ CARBALLO MIGUEL ANGEL MASC 60 M35 1,07,47
11 HERRERA PEREZ MANUEL MASC 46 M21 1,07,54
12 ACOSTA MARTIN CRESCENCIO MASC 144 M35 1,07,56
13 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA RATAEL MASC 54 M40 1,08,12
14 MARTIN GONZALEZ MARCOS MASC 30 M35 1,08,25
15 GONZALEZ MARTIN ALBERTO JOSE MASC 70 M40 1,08,43
16 ARDITO ALEXANDRO MASC 51 M35 1,09,10
17 REMEDIOS GONZALEZ SANTIAGO MASC 37 M35 1,09,39
18 RIVERO RODRIGUEZ JONAY MASC 15 M21 1,10,32
19 DORTA RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO MASC 55 M35 1,11,19
20 PEREZ IZQUIERDO FRANCISCO MASC 13 M21 1,11,23
21 RAMOS GUANCHE M DEL PILAR FEM 93 F40 1,11,50
22 IBACETA MARTIN BETUEL MASC 1 M21 1,11,51
23 LABRADOR SANABRIA BASILIO MASC 39 M40 1,12,31
24 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ ARMINDO MASC 16 M21 1,12,33
25 PEREZ GARCIA JUAN MA MASC 2 M21 1,12,55
26 RIVERO LOPEZ SILVERIO MASC 14 M60 1,13,54
27 GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO MIGUEL ANGEL MASC 11 M40 1,14,15
28 PLASENCIA HERNANDEZ ANGEL MASC 164 M50 1,14,56
29 FRIAS YANES JUAN PEDRO MASC 57 M40 1,15,07
30 DIAZ DORTA AMBROSIO MASC 34 M40 1,15,25
31 DIAZ BACALLADO CAMILO MASC 74 M40 1,16,00
32 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL MASC 35 M50 1,16,08
33 PESCOSO ALVAREZ ADÁN MASC 58 M21 1,16,11
34 BORGES MENDEZ JOSE CARLOS MASC 27 M35 1,16,20
35 ZURITA EXPOSITO JESUS MASC 24 M40 1,16,22
36 MARTIN ALVAREZ LUZ MARIA FEM 167 F35 1,16,38
37 AFONZO DAVILA SILVIA FEM 128 F50 1,17,13
38 CORREA PLASENCIA FABIO ALBERTO MASC 69 M21 1,18,34
39 RAVELO HERNANDEZ CIRILO MASC 162 M35 1,18,36
40 TORICES FERNANDEZ TOMAS MASC 114 M50 1,18,37
41 RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JESUS FRANCISCO MASC 256 M50 1,18,46
42 ALVAREZ PEREZ JORGE MASC 38 M35 1,18,50
43 GARCIA FERNANDEZ RAMON MASC 45 M40 1,18,54
44 MELIAN HERNANDEZ JOSE AGUSTIN MASC 40 M50 1,19,32
45 DE LA CRUZ HERRERA CELESTINO MASC 72 M40 1,19,47
46 FRIAS YANES SANTIAGO MASC 56 M21 1,19,49
47 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ LUIS MASC 12 M40 1,20,07
48 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ JUAN PEDRO MASC 61 M35 1,20,35
49 CEDRES FERRE FRANCISCO MANUEL MASC 52 M35 1,21,05
50 GARCIA RAMALLO IVAN MASC 9 M40 1,21,48

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

14 KMS



51 HERRERA MAGDALENA JUAN JOSE MASC 99 M35 1,21,57
52 OUDIN FLAERT MASC 129 M21 1,22,10
53 MARRERO GONZALEZ JAVIER MASC 161 M40 1,23,25
54 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AGUSTIN MASC 47 M35 1,23,32
55 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ JOSE LUIS MASC 64 M50 1,23,58
56 MEDINA MARRERO DAVID MASC 8 M21 1,24,29
57 CARRILLO HERNANDEZ CLAUDIO MASC 68 M40 1,24,55
58 MORALES BARRERA TINERFE MASC 121 M40 1,25,08
59 RODRIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA GLEZ ZEBENZUI MASC 28 M35 1,25,21
60 MELIAN ANGEL LUIS ARTURO MASC 50 M40 1,25,27
61 GARCÍA ORTEGA JUAN MANUEL MASC 168 M40 1,25,28
62 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO MASC 22 M50 1,25,54
63 PALMERO BARRERA HUGO MASC 127 M21 1,28,06
64 CARILLO HERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO MASC 67 M40 1,28,11
65 ALONSO MARTIN JORGE DAVID MASC 17 M21 1,28,13
66 GALVAN MARICHAL ROBERTO MASC 31 M21 1,28,40
67 EXPOSITO HERNANDEZ DAVID MASC 25 M35 1,28,42
68 GONZALEZ PLONES SANTIAGO MASC 23 M35 1,29,39
69 HERNADEZ DIONIS PAULA FEM 5 F21 1,29,40
70 ANGEL DE LA ROSA ALVARO ALONSO MASC 4 M21 1,29,59
71 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ASCENSION FEM 165 F50 1,30,11
72 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ LUIS MASC 92 M50 1,31,14
73 LOPEZ MESA JAVIER MASC 71 M40 1,32,33
74 NUÑEZ IZQUIERDO CARLOS MASC 19 M40 1,33,29
75 REYES HERNANDEZ JOSE IVAN MASC 42 M35 1,33,31
76 DOMINGUEZ SOSA NUHACET MASC 103 M35 1,34,07
77 RODRIGUEZ ALLOZA LUIS MASC 6 M40 1,34,39
78 CUTILLAS ABREU JULIAN F MASC 10 M40 1,35,09
79 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ AURELIO MASC 44 M50 1,35,40
80 GONZALEZ PEREZ TEODORO MASC 63 M40 1,35,42
81 PEREZ HERNANDEZ ARACELI FEM 62 F50 1,36,09
82 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ M CANDELARIA FEM 65 F50 1,39,50
83 RAVELO REGGIANI EMILIO MASC 41 M35 1,41,56
84 POURTEIGT PAULINE FEM 98 F21 1,43,50
85 MARTIN DE LA SIERRA GARCIA MANUEL MASC 32 M50 1,44,47
86 VELAZQUEZ GARCIA CARLOS PEDRO MASC 163 M60 1,44,50
87 GLEZ TORRES MODESTO MASC 33 M40 1,45,07

RET CORDERO MARTIN JOSE FRANCISCO MASC 18 M35 RET
RET RIVAS CABRERA DAVID SANTIAGO MASC 43 M40 RET
RET SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLOS MASC 166 M40 RET

- ABAD BRIAC MASC NP
- AMARO BELLO MANUEL ALEJANDRO MASC NP
- SOLAGUREN SANTAMARIA UNAI MASC NP



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 GARCIA LOPEZ MARIO MASC 26 M40 1,01,49
2 SANTOS ALE MASC 59 M21 1,02,15
3 DELGADO HERNANDEZ JOSUE DAVID MASC 7 M21 1,02,29
4 RODRIGUEZ VILLAR MIGUEL ANGEL MASC 94 M21 1,03,11
5 JORGE CASTRO JOSE JUAN MASC 29 M40 1,05,18
6 GOMEZ TOLOS IVAN MASC 20 M40 1,05,25
7 GALVAN RODRIGUEZ IVAN MASC 21 M21 1,06,28
8 MENDEZ LOPEZ AGAPITO MASC 36 M60 1,07,00
9 BORJA SALAS SERAFÍN MASC 66 M40 1,07,13

10 HERNÁNDEZ CARBALLO MIGUEL ANGEL MASC 60 M35 1,07,47
11 HERRERA PEREZ MANUEL MASC 46 M21 1,07,54
12 ACOSTA MARTIN CRESCENCIO MASC 144 M35 1,07,56
13 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA RATAEL MASC 54 M40 1,08,12
14 MARTIN GONZALEZ MARCOS MASC 30 M35 1,08,25
15 GONZALEZ MARTIN ALBERTO JOSE MASC 70 M40 1,08,43
16 ARDITO ALEXANDRO MASC 51 M35 1,09,10
17 REMEDIOS GONZALEZ SANTIAGO MASC 37 M35 1,09,39
18 RIVERO RODRIGUEZ JONAY MASC 15 M21 1,10,32
19 DORTA RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO MASC 55 M35 1,11,19
20 PEREZ IZQUIERDO FRANCISCO MASC 13 M21 1,11,23
21 IBACETA MARTIN BETUEL MASC 1 M21 1,11,51
22 LABRADOR SANABRIA BASILIO MASC 39 M40 1,12,31
23 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ ARMINDO MASC 16 M21 1,12,33
24 PEREZ GARCIA JUAN MA MASC 2 M21 1,12,55
25 RIVERO LOPEZ SILVERIO MASC 14 M60 1,13,54
26 GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO MIGUEL ANGEL MASC 11 M40 1,14,15
27 PLASENCIA HERNANDEZ ANGEL MASC 164 M50 1,14,56
28 FRIAS YANES JUAN PEDRO MASC 57 M40 1,15,07
29 DIAZ DORTA AMBROSIO MASC 34 M40 1,15,25
30 DIAZ BACALLADO CAMILO MASC 74 M40 1,16,00
31 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL MASC 35 M50 1,16,08
32 PESCOSO ALVAREZ ADÁN MASC 58 M21 1,16,11
33 BORGES MENDEZ JOSE CARLOS MASC 27 M35 1,16,20
34 ZURITA EXPOSITO JESUS MASC 24 M40 1,16,22
35 CORREA PLASENCIA FABIO ALBERTO MASC 69 M21 1,18,34
36 RAVELO HERNANDEZ CIRILO MASC 162 M35 1,18,36
37 TORICES FERNANDEZ TOMAS MASC 114 M50 1,18,37
38 RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JESUS FRANCISCO MASC 256 M50 1,18,46
39 ALVAREZ PEREZ JORGE MASC 38 M35 1,18,50
40 GARCIA FERNANDEZ RAMON MASC 45 M40 1,18,54
41 MELIAN HERNANDEZ JOSE AGUSTIN MASC 40 M50 1,19,32
42 DE LA CRUZ HERRERA CELESTINO MASC 72 M40 1,19,47
43 FRIAS YANES SANTIAGO MASC 56 M21 1,19,49
44 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ LUIS MASC 12 M40 1,20,07
45 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ JUAN PEDRO MASC 61 M35 1,20,35
46 CEDRES FERRE FRANCISCO MANUEL MASC 52 M35 1,21,05
47 GARCIA RAMALLO IVAN MASC 9 M40 1,21,48
48 HERRERA MAGDALENA JUAN JOSE MASC 99 M35 1,21,57
49 OUDIN FLAERT MASC 129 M21 1,22,10
50 MARRERO GONZALEZ JAVIER MASC 161 M40 1,23,25

GENERAL MASCULINA

14 KMS



51 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AGUSTIN MASC 47 M35 1,23,32
52 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ JOSE LUIS MASC 64 M50 1,23,58
53 MEDINA MARRERO DAVID MASC 8 M21 1,24,29
54 CARRILLO HERNANDEZ CLAUDIO MASC 68 M40 1,24,55
55 MORALES BARRERA TINERFE MASC 121 M40 1,25,08
56 RODRIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA GLEZ ZEBENZUI MASC 28 M35 1,25,21
57 MELIAN ANGEL LUIS ARTURO MASC 50 M40 1,25,27
58 GARCÍA ORTEGA JUAN MANUEL MASC 168 M40 1,25,28
59 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO MASC 22 M50 1,25,54
60 PALMERO BARRERA HUGO MASC 127 M21 1,28,06
61 CARILLO HERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO MASC 67 M40 1,28,11
62 ALONSO MARTIN JORGE DAVID MASC 17 M21 1,28,13
63 GALVAN MARICHAL ROBERTO MASC 31 M21 1,28,40
64 EXPOSITO HERNANDEZ DAVID MASC 25 M35 1,28,42
65 GONZALEZ PLONES SANTIAGO MASC 23 M35 1,29,39
66 ANGEL DE LA ROSA ALVARO ALONSO MASC 4 M21 1,29,59
67 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ LUIS MASC 92 M50 1,31,14
68 LOPEZ MESA JAVIER MASC 71 M40 1,32,33
69 NUÑEZ IZQUIERDO CARLOS MASC 19 M40 1,33,29
70 REYES HERNANDEZ JOSE IVAN MASC 42 M35 1,33,31
71 DOMINGUEZ SOSA NUHACET MASC 103 M35 1,34,07
72 RODRIGUEZ ALLOZA LUIS MASC 6 M40 1,34,39
73 CUTILLAS ABREU JULIAN F MASC 10 M40 1,35,09
74 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ AURELIO MASC 44 M50 1,35,40
75 GONZALEZ PEREZ TEODORO MASC 63 M40 1,35,42
76 RAVELO REGGIANI EMILIO MASC 41 M35 1,41,56
77 MARTIN DE LA SIERRA GARCIA MANUEL MASC 32 M50 1,44,47
78 VELAZQUEZ GARCIA CARLOS PEDRO MASC 163 M60 1,44,50
79 GLEZ TORRES MODESTO MASC 33 M40 1,45,07

RET CORDERO MARTIN JOSE FRANCISCO MASC 18 M35 RET
RET RIVAS CABRERA DAVID SANTIAGO MASC 43 M40 RET
RET SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLOS MASC 166 M40 RET

- ABAD BRIAC MASC NP
- AMARO BELLO MANUEL ALEJANDRO MASC NP
- SOLAGUREN SANTAMARIA UNAI MASC NP



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 RAMOS GUANCHE M DEL PILAR FEM 93 F40 1,11,50
2 MARTIN ALVAREZ LUZ MARIA FEM 167 F35 1,16,38
3 AFONZO DAVILA SILVIA FEM 128 F50 1,17,13
4 HERNADEZ DIONIS PAULA FEM 5 F21 1,29,40
5 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ASCENSION FEM 165 F50 1,30,11
6 PEREZ HERNANDEZ ARACELI FEM 62 F50 1,36,09
7 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ M CANDELARIA FEM 65 F50 1,39,50
8 POURTEIGT PAULINE FEM 98 F21 1,43,50

GENERAL FEMENINA

14 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 SANTOS ALE MASC 59 M21 1,02,15
2 DELGADO HERNANDEZ JOSUE DAVID MASC 7 M21 1,02,29
3 RODRIGUEZ VILLAR MIGUEL ANGEL MASC 94 M21 1,03,11
4 GALVAN RODRIGUEZ IVAN MASC 21 M21 1,06,28
5 HERRERA PEREZ MANUEL MASC 46 M21 1,07,54
6 RIVERO RODRIGUEZ JONAY MASC 15 M21 1,10,32
7 PEREZ IZQUIERDO FRANCISCO MASC 13 M21 1,11,23
8 IBACETA MARTIN BETUEL MASC 1 M21 1,11,51
9 ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ ARMINDO MASC 16 M21 1,12,33

10 PEREZ GARCIA JUAN MA MASC 2 M21 1,12,55
11 PESCOSO ALVAREZ ADÁN MASC 58 M21 1,16,11
12 CORREA PLASENCIA FABIO ALBERTO MASC 69 M21 1,18,34
13 FRIAS YANES SANTIAGO MASC 56 M21 1,19,49
14 OUDIN FLAERT MASC 129 M21 1,22,10
15 MEDINA MARRERO DAVID MASC 8 M21 1,24,29
16 PALMERO BARRERA HUGO MASC 127 M21 1,28,06
17 ALONSO MARTIN JORGE DAVID MASC 17 M21 1,28,13
18 GALVAN MARICHAL ROBERTO MASC 31 M21 1,28,40
19 ANGEL DE LA ROSA ALVARO ALONSO MASC 4 M21 1,29,59

CLASIFICACIÓN M21

14 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 HERNADEZ DIONIS PAULA FEM 5 F21 1,29,40
2 POURTEIGT PAULINE FEM 98 F21 1,43,50

CLASIFICACIÓN F21

14 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 HERNÁNDEZ CARBALLO MIGUEL ANGEL MASC 60 M35 1,07,47
2 ACOSTA MARTIN CRESCENCIO MASC 144 M35 1,07,56
3 MARTIN GONZALEZ MARCOS MASC 30 M35 1,08,25
4 ARDITO ALEXANDRO MASC 51 M35 1,09,10
5 REMEDIOS GONZALEZ SANTIAGO MASC 37 M35 1,09,39
6 DORTA RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO MASC 55 M35 1,11,19
7 BORGES MENDEZ JOSE CARLOS MASC 27 M35 1,16,20
8 RAVELO HERNANDEZ CIRILO MASC 162 M35 1,18,36
9 ALVAREZ PEREZ JORGE MASC 38 M35 1,18,50

10 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ JUAN PEDRO MASC 61 M35 1,20,35
11 CEDRES FERRE FRANCISCO MANUEL MASC 52 M35 1,21,05
12 HERRERA MAGDALENA JUAN JOSE MASC 99 M35 1,21,57
13 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AGUSTIN MASC 47 M35 1,23,32
14 RODRIGUEZ DE LA SIERRA GLEZ ZEBENZUI MASC 28 M35 1,25,21
15 EXPOSITO HERNANDEZ DAVID MASC 25 M35 1,28,42
16 GONZALEZ PLONES SANTIAGO MASC 23 M35 1,29,39
17 REYES HERNANDEZ JOSE IVAN MASC 42 M35 1,33,31
18 DOMINGUEZ SOSA NUHACET MASC 103 M35 1,34,07
19 RAVELO REGGIANI EMILIO MASC 41 M35 1,41,56

RET CORDERO MARTIN JOSE FRANCISCO MASC 18 M35 RET

CLASIFICACIÓN M35

14 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 MARTIN ALVAREZ LUZ MARIA FEM 167 F35 1,16,38

CLASIFICACIÓN F35

14 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 GARCIA LOPEZ MARIO MASC 26 M40 1,01,49
2 JORGE CASTRO JOSE JUAN MASC 29 M40 1,05,18
3 GOMEZ TOLOS IVAN MASC 20 M40 1,05,25
4 BORJA SALAS SERAFÍN MASC 66 M40 1,07,13
5 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA RATAEL MASC 54 M40 1,08,12
6 GONZALEZ MARTIN ALBERTO JOSE MASC 70 M40 1,08,43
7 LABRADOR SANABRIA BASILIO MASC 39 M40 1,12,31
8 GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO MIGUEL ANGEL MASC 11 M40 1,14,15
9 FRIAS YANES JUAN PEDRO MASC 57 M40 1,15,07

10 DIAZ DORTA AMBROSIO MASC 34 M40 1,15,25
11 DIAZ BACALLADO CAMILO MASC 74 M40 1,16,00
12 ZURITA EXPOSITO JESUS MASC 24 M40 1,16,22
13 GARCIA FERNANDEZ RAMON MASC 45 M40 1,18,54
14 DE LA CRUZ HERRERA CELESTINO MASC 72 M40 1,19,47
15 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ LUIS MASC 12 M40 1,20,07
16 GARCIA RAMALLO IVAN MASC 9 M40 1,21,48
17 MARRERO GONZALEZ JAVIER MASC 161 M40 1,23,25
18 CARRILLO HERNANDEZ CLAUDIO MASC 68 M40 1,24,55
19 MORALES BARRERA TINERFE MASC 121 M40 1,25,08
20 MELIAN ANGEL LUIS ARTURO MASC 50 M40 1,25,27
21 GARCÍA ORTEGA JUAN MANUEL MASC 168 M40 1,25,28
22 CARILLO HERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO MASC 67 M40 1,28,11
23 LOPEZ MESA JAVIER MASC 71 M40 1,32,33
24 NUÑEZ IZQUIERDO CARLOS MASC 19 M40 1,33,29
25 RODRIGUEZ ALLOZA LUIS MASC 6 M40 1,34,39
26 CUTILLAS ABREU JULIAN F MASC 10 M40 1,35,09
27 GONZALEZ PEREZ TEODORO MASC 63 M40 1,35,42
28 GLEZ TORRES MODESTO MASC 33 M40 1,45,07

RET RIVAS CABRERA DAVID SANTIAGO MASC 43 M40 RET
RET SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLOS MASC 166 M40 RET

CLASIFICACIÓN M40

14 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 RAMOS GUANCHE M DEL PILAR FEM 93 F40 1,11,50

CLASIFICACIÓN F40

14 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 PLASENCIA HERNANDEZ ANGEL MASC 164 M50 1,14,56
2 SANTIAGO MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL MASC 35 M50 1,16,08
3 TORICES FERNANDEZ TOMAS MASC 114 M50 1,18,37
4 RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JESUS FRANCISCO MASC 256 M50 1,18,46
5 MELIAN HERNANDEZ JOSE AGUSTIN MASC 40 M50 1,19,32
6 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ JOSE LUIS MASC 64 M50 1,23,58
7 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO MASC 22 M50 1,25,54
8 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ LUIS MASC 92 M50 1,31,14
9 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ AURELIO MASC 44 M50 1,35,40

10 MARTIN DE LA SIERRA GARCIA MANUEL MASC 32 M50 1,44,47

CLASIFICACIÓN M50

14 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 AFONZO DAVILA SILVIA FEM 128 F50 1,17,13
2 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ASCENSION FEM 165 F50 1,30,11
3 PEREZ HERNANDEZ ARACELI FEM 62 F50 1,36,09
4 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ M CANDELARIA FEM 65 F50 1,39,50

CLASIFICACIÓN F50

14 KMS



PUESTO APELLIDOS NOMBRE SEXO DORSAL CATEGORÍA TIEMPO
1 MENDEZ LOPEZ AGAPITO MASC 36 M60 1,07,00
2 RIVERO LOPEZ SILVERIO MASC 14 M60 1,13,54
3 VELAZQUEZ GARCIA CARLOS PEDRO MASC 163 M60 1,44,50

CLASIFICACIÓN M60

14 KMS


